V DESAFIO CAESG 2023

FAIXA ETARIA - 7KM CIVIL
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139
177
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57
147
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282
411
231
273
442
289
60
242
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107
290
143

JOSE COSTA NAZARE JUNIOR
RODRIGO GALVAO DA SILVA
DAVID CRISPIM DE SOUSA FILHO
ERLANO ROCHA DIAS
WILLIAM BRITO DOS SANTOS
JOAO VITOR SANTOS LIMA
CLEVER SILVA SANTOS
EMANUEL OLIVEIRA COSTA
JOAO AFONSO ROCHA SILVA
HENZO OLIVEIRA DUTRA
ROMARIO DA SILVA FERREIRA
TIAGO SANTOS PRADO

JOAO PEDRO ALVES DA SILVA
PATRICK SANTOS ARAUJO

ARTHUR NOVAIS FERRAZ

DANIEL DE SOUSA

DAVI DE JESUS PEREIRA

MURILO HENRIQUE SANTANA GUSMAO
RUAN CLEBER GARCIA ROCHA

ALEFE MEIRA LIMA

WELBER PACHECO REBOUCAS SILVA
JOAO VICTOR GOMES

BRENO JUNIOR FERNANDES SOUSA
MARLON MATOS MACHADO

JOAO PEDRO ALVES PINHEIRO FARIA
RIAN SANTOS BRASIL

GABRIEL SANTANA DO PRADO
JAIMILSON SANTOS ALMEIDA
THIAGO SANTOS SILVA

JONATHAN DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
RAMON BRITO SOUSA

HEBERT AMORIM SILVA

YURI MENEZES AQUILINO

ALLEF SANTANA CARVALHO
JONATHAN DE LIMA SANTOS
BENOAH ARAUJO SANTOS FEUNTEUN
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NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

Equipe Tempo

DS TREINER
AMARAL

00:22:02
00:23:28
00:23:42
00:26:41
00:26:54
00:27:08
00:27:13
00:27:22
00:27:30
00:27:31
00:27:49
00:28:00

CIVIL

CIVIL
RUN PEDRA AFIADA

SUOR POUPA
SANGUE

00:28:17
00:28:29
00:28:34
00:28:44
00:28:45
00:29:17
00:29:33
00:29:36
00:29:44
00:29:51
00:30:15
00:30:19
00:30:21
00:30:21
00:30:27
00:30:53
00:30:59
00:31:42
00:31:44
00:31:45
00:32:06
00:32:09
00:32:23
00:32:32

ESQUADRAO FALCAO
CT VIANA CROSS

CIVIL

C.T VIANA
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257

111
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252
117
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137
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34
122
412
263
178
458
390
366
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404
171

V DESAFIO CAESG 2023

FAIXA ETARIA - 7KM CIVIL

IGOR LEAL CHAVES

AGTON PIRES ALVES

DARLAN GALVAO SILVA

IAN ALCANTARA DE AZEVEDO
ALEX FELIX ARRUTI FILHO

RAFAEL LIMA SANTOS

DANILO ANDRADE VELOSO

JOSE HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SANTOS
MAILON AMARAL DA SILVA

FILIPE FERNANDES TORRES
BRENDO ALVES AMARAL

RAMON SILVA LUZ

ALEX LAIO ROCHA SILVA

ENIO MARTINS DE ANDRADE
DIEGO SILVA MACEDO

PAULO VITOR LACERDA SOUSA
LUCIANO SILVA OLIVEIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE PATEIS SANTOS
HUGO DARLAN SILVA MEIRA
JOAO VITOR TESTA CAMPOS
CAIQUE RODRIGUES PIAU SANTOS
VINICIO PRADO FERREIRA

BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

JACSON THIAGO DOS SANTOS PORTO
ANDREW MENEZES VIANA

ROMILSON ANDRADE DA SILVA
ROMARIO HENRIQUE DAS NEVES SANTOS
EMANUEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GETULIO DE SOUSA JUNIOR

ALISSON ROZENDO SANTOS

RICARDO AUGUSTO GONDIM FREIRE
ISAAC DOS SANTOS CAIRES

DANIEL DE SOUZA LIMA BORGES
VINICIUS DA SILVA GOMES

PABLO VICENTE ARAUJO MORAES
MATEUS CAIRES GONDIM FREIRE

IAN HENRIQUE RIBEIRO FERRAZ
RAFAEL SOUSA DA SILVA

CRISTIAN DOUGLAS DE SOUSA BOOCK

M
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NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

BROCADORES DE 00:32:38
TRILHA

00:32:55
00:32:55
00:32:55
00:33:02
00:33:10
00:33:11
00:33:17
AMARAL 00:33:22
00:33:22
XTREME FIGTH 00:33:24
00:33:26
00:33:35
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:33:45
00:33:48
00:33:49
00:33:54
00:34:13
00:34:26
00:34:48

BROCADORES DE 00:34:49
TRILHAS

00:34:56

00:34:58

00:35:07

00:35:36

EMANUEL 00:35:43
77 00:35:45
00:35:47

00:36:03

CROSFITVCA 00:36:16
00:36:20

00:36:24

00:36:25

00:36:26

00:36:41

00:36:49

00:37:19
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V DESAFIO CAESG 2023

FAIXA ETARIA - 7KM CIVIL MASC

76 331 LUCAS ALMEIDA ALCANTARAS M 19 MO0029 S 00:37:26
77 414 RODRIGO ALMEIDA LIMA SILVA M 26 MO0029 S 00:37:39
78 334 LUCAS RAFAEL FREITAS RODRIGUES M 27 MO0029 S 00:37:44
79 262 IONATHAN SOUZA GRION SILVA M 28 MO0029 S AMARAL 00:37:47
80 267 ISRAEL DIAS MACHADO M 23 MO0029 S 00:37:48
81 321 LEONARDO ALVES ALMEIDA SANTOS M 28 MO0029 S 00:37:53
82 280 JOAO PEDRO ALVES CAIRES M 22 MO0029 S 00:38:03
83 194 DENILTON DA SILVA SANTOS FILHO M 24 MO0029 S 00:38:17
84 307 JUNIOR SERRA M 24 MO0029 S 00:38:29
85 156 CARLOS ANTONIO SILVA SANTOS M 23 MO0029 S 00:38:36
86 244 HELIO DA PAIXAO MELO JUNIOR M 29 MO0029 S 00:38:42
87 258 IGOR MASCARENHAS LIMA M 27 MO0029 S 00:38:48
88 176 DANIEL DE AMORIM PORTO M 23 MO0029 S 00:39:18
89 315 KEVIN FERNANDES QUEIROZ M 21 MO0029 S 00:39:31
90 120 HERONILTON PEREIRA BAHIA M 27 MO0029 S CROSSFUT VCA 00:39:42
91 240 GUSTAVO MEIRA DOS SANTOS LEITE M 25 MO0029 S 00:39:50
92 316 KEVIN PIRES TEIXEIRA M 19 MO0029 S TEAM ANDRADE 00:40:04
93 322 LEONARDO CARDOSO CESAR NOVAIS M 28 MO0029 S 00:40:24
94 399 PEDRO HENRIQUE BRAGA OLIVEIRA M 27 MO0029 S UTA 00:40:31
95 259 IGOR PIRES CORREIA M 22 MO0029 S 00:40:39
96 343 LUIS THIAGO SOUZA SILVA M 29 MO0029 S LULA LEE 00:41:00
97 270 JADIEL DOS SANTOS CARVALHO M 26 MO0029 S JADIEL 00:41:44
98 175 DALMO GRANJA PORTO DE ASSIS M 16 MO0029 S 00:41:46
99 198 EDILSON SILVA FIGUEIREDO M 24 MO0029 S 00:41:48
100 152 BRUNO LISBOA SANTOS M 28 MO0029 S 00:42:49
101 256 IGOR GUIMARAES M 25 MO0029 S 00:43:02
102 317 KLAYTON CAVALCANTE M 19 MO0029 S 00:43:42
103 238 GLEDSON GOMES FURTADO M 28 MO0029 S CTAG GIDEAO 00:43:53
104 82 MARCO COELHO M 24 MO0029 S 00:44:12
105 367 MATEUS CARVALHO COSTA M 26 MO0029 S 00:45:49
106 161 CICERO ASSUNCAO DE ALMEIDA M 27 MO0029 S 00:46:59
107 149 BRENO SALES M 28 MO0029 S BRENO SALES 00:47:24
108 255 |AN NASCIMENTO DA SILVA M 22 MO0029 S 00:47:31
109 140 ATOS DOS SANTOS QUEIROZ M 20 MO0029 S 00:48:25
110 323 LEONARDO LEMOS SOUZA M 28 MO0029 S 00:50:40
111 407 RANGEL SANTOS MENDES M 23 MO0029 S 00:51:16

MASCULINO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS - COMBATENTE
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F. C. Equipe Tempo
E
1 451 VANDERLAN BOMFIM M 36 M3039 S CIVIL 00:21:41
03/09/2023 - 20:19:21 NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM NEWTIMECRONOMETRAGEM.CO
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V DESAFIO CAESG 2023

FAIXA ETARIA - 7KM CIVIL

EVANILDO SENA COSTA

VILMAR GUIMARAES JUNIOR
LEANDRO ANDRADE

EDSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE ROCHA SILVA
GEYSIEL DE OLIVEIRA PRADO PALES
DANIEL FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA ALVES

JOEL AZEVEDO DOS ANJOS JUNIOR

EDSON DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
UILC OLIVEIRA SANTOS

JAIME VASCONCELOS PEREIRA
IAN BARROS MOURA

ISRAEL ALVES RIBEIRO

ALAN NOVAIS MACEDO

CARLOS FELICIO SILVA OLIVEIRA
GIL ADRIANO GUEDES DOS SANTOS
WILLIAN SANTOS BONFIM
JOSIMAR DOS ANJOS

VINICIUS BARBOSA TORRES
UALACE ROBERTO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
MARLON MOURA FREITAS
LUCIANO MARINHO

ALEX AMARAL

RAFAEL SOARES PECANHA

JORGE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
HERBES ARAUJO SILVA

RAFAEL DOMINGUES DA COSTA
RENILDO OLIVEIRA BRITTO
JOSELITO FERNANDES DO AMORIM
BRENO PINTO DA SILVA

JAILSON DA SILVA ANDRADE

JAQUIONIAS FERRAZ NOVAIS CASTRO
ADEILSON SANTOS OLIVEIRA
FRANKINILDO ALVES BRILHANTE
SEIDLER CARVALHO DA SILVA

ROBERTO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
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NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

LOBO DO SERTAO
DS TRAINER
TOR - ITABUNA

SUOR POUPA
SANGUE (SPS)

TEAM ANDRADE

ESPARTA E CLUB DA
CORRIDA

FF TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

TEAM SANTOS

AKY MOTOS
/KOYOTSPRORACING

TEAM ANDRADE
TEAM SCANDURA

CROSVILSON
SHAOLIN

ALEX AMARAL
CT_TEAMLAVEZZ0

DS TRAINER

TEAM NEM

DEUS ESTA NO
COMANDO.

SPS

BFTEAM - GRIPHOS
SPORTS

00:22:06
00:23:33
00:24:03
00:25:02

00:25:18
00:25:59
00:26:08

00:26:12

00:26:39
00:26:41
00:27:55
00:28:12

00:28:28
00:28:37
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:27
00:30:33
00:30:47
00:31:08
00:31:25
00:31:40
00:32:00
00:32:15
00:32:30
00:32:37
00:33:16
00:33:27
00:33:36
00:33:51
00:34:04

00:34:26
00:35:18
00:35:58
00:36:16

00:36:44
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V DESAFIO CAESG 2023

FAIXA ETARIA - 7KM CIVIL MASC

38 | 466 WASLEY DE OLIVEIRA COSTA M 33 M3039 S 00:37:22
39 288 JONATHAN DA SILVA GONCALVES M 37 M3039 S EQUIPE PERITO 00:37:29
BARROS
40 279 JOAO MARCOS DE JESUS VIANA M 35 M3039 S MR BOXING 00:37:57
ACADEMY
41 180 DANIEL PEDROSO LEAL M 30 M3039 S PEDROSO 00:38:10
42 293 JEFFERSON DE JESUS SANTOS COSTA M 38 M3039 S FENIX RUNNERS 00:38:10
43 448 VAGNER DE CARVALHO DUARTE M 30 M3039 S 00:39:04
44 | 42 JEAN SILVA OLIVEIRA M 31 M3039 S CIVIL 00:41:20
45 473 WILLIAM SANTOS DE SOUSA M 38 M3039 S WCOPIAS 00:41:53
46 183 DANILO HENRIQUE CRUZ M 31 M3039 S 00:42:07
47 158 CARLOS SILVA AMARAL M 38 M3039 S VIDA CORRIDA 00:42:09
48 135 ANDRESSON RODRIGUES DE SOUSA M 35 M3039 S  @LOJALOLITA.STORE 00:42:34
49 207 ELIEZER SANTANA FREIRE JUNIOR M 39 M3039 S 00:43:03
50 186 DARLAN SOUZA SANTOS M 35 M3039 S TEAM SANTOS 00:45:38
51 125 AMIN ZAMILUTE DO AMORIM M 36 M3039 S 00:45:44

MASCULINO DE 40 ATE 49 ANOS - VETERANO

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F. C. Equipe Tempo
E
1 300 JOSIEL SANTOS ALMEIDA M 48 M4049 S CLUBE DA CORRIDA 00:22:32
2 235 GILBERTO FERNANDE DE BRITO M 41 M4049 S EQUIPE GONZAGA 00:24:14
3 237 GILVAN SOARES DOS SANTOS M 44 M4049 S SOLAR: COCA COLA 00:24:43
4 221 VINICIUS LEMOS GUERREIRO M 42 M4049 S VL TRAINER 00:26:04
5 440 TAYRONE FARIAS ANDRADE M 40 MA4049 S 00:26:10
6 108 ANTONIO ALMEIDA BARBOSA M 42 M4049 S 00:27:02
7 467 WATSON GUSMAO DA SILVA M 42 M4049 S RANCHO PAMONHA 00:27:28
DO MARCAL

8 306 JUNIOR OLIVEIRA M 41 M4049 S TEAM ANDRADE 00:29:31
434 SIDNEI RODRIGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 49 M4049 S 00:30:13

10 444 TIAGO MARTINEZ ALVES M 41 MA4049 S CABRAL E SOUSA 00:30:35
11 350 MAKARIUS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA M 45 M4049 S TEAM ANDRADE 00:30:42
12 346 LUIZ MARIO DE L. S. BATISTA M 41 MA4049 S VIDA CORRIDA 00:31:51
13 6 JESSE LOPES M 43 M4049 S CIPRV ITABUNA 00:31:58
14 433 SIDNEICOUTO M 49 M4049 S CORRENEY 00:32:06
15 199 EDINALDO PEREIRA CUNHA M 41 M4049 S DS 00:32:21
16 18 CARLOS EDUARDO BARROS BARBOSA M 47 M4049 S CIVIL 00:32:24
17 124 AMILTON DIAS DOS SANTOS FARIAS M 40 M4049 S 00:32:42
18 428 SANDRO MOTA M 40 MA4049 S SMOTA 00:35:13
19 274 JAIMILTON GOMES CAIRES M 47 M4049 S CROSFIT VCCA 00:35:40
20 429 SANDRO SANTOS AMORIM M 49 M4049 S RUNPEDRAAFIADA 00:35:50
21 132 ANDRE PEREIRA AZEVEDO M 47 M4049 S 00:35:57

03/09/2023 - 20:19:21 NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM NEWTIMECRONOMETRAGEM.CO
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V DESAFIO CAESG 2023

FAIXA ETARIA - 7KM CIVIL MASC

22 285 JOELSILVA DOS SANTOS M 41 MA4049 S SAMU 192 v/C 00:36:30
23 287 JONATAS REIS BARBOSA DOS SANTOS M 40 M4049 S PERSONAL JONATAS 00:37:52
REIS
24 416 ROGERIO SANTOS SALES M 43 M4049 S FENIX RUNNERS 00:38:26
25 484 BRUNO LEAO TORRES M 47 MA4049 S 00:40:20
26 243 HELENO FILHO M 44 M4049 S FF TREINAMENTOS 00:40:28
27 215 ERALDO ARAUJO SAMPAIO FILHO M 47 M4049 S MANDACARU 00:40:30
28 197 DUILHO AMARAL DA SILVA M 49 M4049 S 00:41:45
29 251 HUMBERTO MAGALHAES DA SILVA M 40 M4049 S CT_TEAMLAVEZZO 00:42:18
30 164 CLAUDECI PAIVA SILVA M 42 M4049 S SPEED CAR 00:56:58

MASCULINO DE 50 ANOS - VETERANO MASTER

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F. C. Equipe Tempo
E
1 192 DEDIVALDO VIANA BISPO M 54 M5099 S CORISCO 00:25:30
2 85 CONSTANTINO M 50 M5099 S 00:26:26
3 465 WALTER KEL O PIRATA M 56 M5099 S TEAM ANDRADE 00:27:30
4 193 DENILSON PEREIRA SANTOS M 55 M5099 S RUN PEDRA AFIADA 00:29:52
5 470 WILDSON SILVA OLIVEIRA M 50 M5099 S 00:31:15
6 342 LUIS ANTONIO CAMILO M 64 M5099 S DS TRAINER 00:31:24
7 225 MARCIO LANUZE M 50 M5099 S DS TRAINER 00:33:35
8 119 ALEXANDRE CHEQUER SOARES M 50 M5099 S 00:33:47
9 227 FERNANDO SOARES DE ANDRADE M 67 M5099 S 00:34:18
10 296 JOSE LUIS MARINHO DE ANDRADE M 52 M5099 S TEIU 00:34:35
11 398 PEDRO DO CARMO SILVA M 68 M5099 S CORISCO 00:36:38
12 15 ANTONIO ACACIO GUIMARAES SIMAO M 56 M5099 S NENHUMA 00:37:51
13 101 ADAILTO DOS SANTOS DE QUEIROZ M 60 M5099 S 00:38:09
14 386 NILTON GONCALVES DE SOUSA FILHO M 63 M5099 S 00:42:01
15 173 CRISTOVAO JOAO VIEIRA LEMOS M 55 M5099 S GUARDA MUNICIPAL 00:45:02
16 184 DANILO ROCHA SILVA M 52 M5099 S 00:45:05
17 202 EDSON MOURA CERQUEIRA M 53 M5099 S EDSON MOURA 00:45:53
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